2019
Grey Series
Product Range
water solutions
water solutions
Brand Story
Zenit was founded in the late ‘50s by Ugo Zeni, to build
and repair electric motors and hydraulic pumps.

S1RN8-F electric cable. Standard version 10 m cable length
Applications
It is particularly suitable for the treatment of liquids
containing suspended solids or filaments, and low or
medium density activated sludges.
Installation with BOTTOM
COUPLER
FREE
installation
PERMANENT
installation
Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to publish the correct details in this brochure.
No responsibility will be taken for errors, omissions or changes in product specifications.
Zenit Grey Range Brochure 2019  |  15
Part No. Item Code A B C D E E1 F G H J° J1° KGs
ZEN-DRG300/2/65HT 805621 344 136 565 80 65 65 255 18 145 90 - 59.6
ZEN-DRG400/2/80HT 805622 347 135 614 80 80 80 252 18 160 90 45 62.6
ZEN-DRG550/2/80HT 805623 327 142 707 91 80 80 271 18 160 90 45 68.0
ZEN-DRG300/4/80HT 805628 393 151 653 88 80 80 292 18 160 90 45 72.6
ZEN-DRG400/4/80HT 805629 393 151 653 88 80 80 291 18 160 90 45 77.0
Part No. Item Code X Y Z
ZEN-DRG300/2/65HT 805621 445 725 425
ZEN-DRG400/2/80HT 805622 445 725 425
ZEN-DRG550/2/80HT 805623 445 725 425

Phases Cable Free passage
24  |  Zenit Grey Range Brochure 2019 Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to publish the correct details in this brochure.
No responsibility will be taken for errors, omissions or changes in product specifications.
Performances
GRG 300 - 550/2/G50H
l/s 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
l/min 0 60 120 180 240 300 360 420 480
m3/h 0 3.6 7.2 10.8 14.4 18 21.6 25.2 28.8
ZEN-GRG300/2/G50HT                 805624 30.3 29.3 27.9 26.1 24.0 21.6
ZEN-GRG400/2/G50HT                 805625 35.8 34.8 33.0 31.1 28.5 25.3 21.8 17.7
ZEN-GRG550/2/G50HT                 805626 45.1 44.4 42.8 40.6 38.1 35.3
2
3
1
ZEN-GRG300/2/G50HT   805624 400 3 2.76 2.2 4.62 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 DN32 - G2” -
ZEN-GRG400/2/G50HT   805625 400 3 3.68 3.0 6.36 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 DN32 - G2” -
ZEN-GRG550/2/G50HT   805626 400 3 4.66 4.0 7.73 2900 Dir 4G1.5+3x1 DN32 - G2” -
V A Rpm ØP1 (kW) P2 (kW) Start
1
2